
SAVOR EACH MOMENT  

IN THE MEDITERRANEAN
REGENT SEVEN SEAS CRUISES®

Seven Seas Voyager®

OTHER LUXURY CRUISE LINES 
(averages)

PREMIUM CRUISE LINES 
(averages)

10 Nights
Guest Capacity: 634 

Crew-to-Guest Ratio: 1 to 1.4

9 Nights
Guest Capacity: 2,529 

Crew-to-Guest Ratio: 1 to 2.5

SUITE SIZE 
INCLUDING 
BALCONY

SUITE SIZE 
INCLUDING 
BALCONY

SUITE SIZE 
INCLUDING 
BALCONY356 SQ FT 296 SQ FT 233 SQ FT

CRUISE FARE (PER PERSON)

TOTAL FARE* 

SPEND PER DAY (PER PERSON)

$10,499

$10,499

$1,050

$6,589

$9,643

$2,529

$6,632

$998 $737

INCLUDED $2,166 $1,900

INCLUDED $265 $138

INCLUDED $360 $1,035

INCLUDED INCLUDED $277

INCLUDED INCLUDED $98

INCLUDED INCLUDED $426

INCLUDED $50 $73

INCLUDED $212 $157

GOVERNMENT FEES & TAXES

ALTERNATIVE DINING

GRATUITIES

WIFI

SHORE EXCURSIONS

GROUND TRANSFERS

ROUNDTRIP BUSINESS AIR*

DELUXE VERANDA SUITE COMPARABLE SUITE COMPARABLE SUITE

BAR DRINKS & WINE  
WITH GRATUITIES

10 Nights
Guest Capacity: 680 

Crew-to-Guest Ratio: 1 to 1.4


