

SAVOR EACH MOMENT IN THE MEDITERRANEAN

REGENT SEVEN SEAS CRUISES*

Seven Seas Voyager®

10 Nights Guest Capacity: 680 Crew-to-Guest Ratio: 1 to 1.4



DELUXE VERANDA SUITE

OTHER LUXURY CRUISE LINES (averages)

10 Nights Guest Capacity: 634 Crew-to-Guest Ratio: 1 to 1.4

INCLUDING BALCONY 296 SQ FT COMPARABLE SUITE

PREMIUM CRUISE LINES (averages)

9 Nights Guest Capacity: 2,529 Crew-to-Guest Ratio: 1 to 2.5

SUITE SIZE
INCLUDING
BALCONY

COMPARABLE SUITE

CRUISE FARE (PER PERSON)	\$10,499	\$6,589	\$2,529
ROUNDTRIP BUSINESS AIR*	- INCLUDED	\$2,166	 \$1,900
GROUND TRANSFERS	- INCLUDED	 \$265	 \$138
SHORE EXCURSIONS	- INCLUDED	 \$360	 \$1,035
WIFI -	- INCLUDED	 INCLUDED	 \$277
GRATUITIES	- INCLUDED	 INCLUDED	 \$98
BAR DRINKS & WINE WITH GRATUITIES	- INCLUDED	 INCLUDED	 \$426
ALTERNATIVE DINING	- INCLUDED	 \$50	 \$73
GOVERNMENT FEES & TAXES	- INCLUDED	 \$212	 \$157
TOTAL FARE*	\$10,499	\$9,643	\$6,632
SPEND PER DAY (PER PERSON)	\$1,050	\$998	\$737